
E DIV: LOT 4 GIEBEIGS ADDITION

339-402, LE 951-574, WD 1081-813

MCDONALD STEPHANIE MARIE
966 SE BROCK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12959-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

07/22/2025 TP 0.18 7,580 0 0 7,580

STANDARD
1

97,000
1,000
7,580

105,580
0

105,580
HX HB 51,411

54,169
105,580

0

93,257

1541/1826 6/02/2025 WD Q I 01 155,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMACHO VICTOR E

GLOVER STEPHANIE M

1359/1688 5/09/2018 WD Q I 01 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SVETLANA A TILLINGHAS

VICTOR E CAMACHO
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2026HX Base Yr

966 SE BROCK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 960 131.2200 146.97 141,091 1953 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 84,875

FEP 120 80 96 9,700

UOP 120 20 24 2,425

1,080 960 97,000

BAS= W18 S12 UOP= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S20 E30 N22 FEP= N10W12
S10 E12$ W12 N10$.

BAS

18

12

20

30

22

12

10

UOP

10

12

10

12

FEP 10

12

10

12

1 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-372.00 112.00 7,979.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,580


